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Attendance - Workshop on Unlock your Subconscious
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Attendance - Credit Management and Bank Lending for Entrepreneurs

Time Stamp Roll No Name of Student
12/06/2021 14:00:23 GMT+5:30 21101 Sharma Neha Gopal
12/06/2021 14:01:45 GMT+5:30 21102 Kawade Sayali Sanjay
12/06/2021 14:02:17 GMT+5:30 21103 Alamchandani Isha Kamlesh
12/06/2021 14:03:38 GMT+5:30 21104 | Shinde Bhagyashree Adinath
12/06/2021 14:04:59 GMT+5:30 21105 Nagpal Namrata Vijay
12/06/2021 14:06:21 GMT+5:30 21106 Hundlani Vritika Manoj
12/06/2021 14:07:42 GMT+5:30 21107 Hinduja Pooja Govardhan
12/06/2021 14:08:14 GMT+5:30 21108 Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna
12/06/2021 14:09:35 GMT+5:30 21109 Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev
12/06/2021 14:10:57 GMT+5:30 21110 Tupe Shriya Gajanan
12/06/2021 14:02:44 GMT+5:30 21111 Sachdev Mahima Jagdish
12/06/2021 14:04:06 GMT+5:30 21112 Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram
12/06/2021 14:05:27 GMT+5:30 21113 Khandekar Isha Awdhoot
12/06/2021 14:06:49 GMT+5:30 21114 | Batheja Shivani Manohar
12/06/2021 14:08:10 GMT+5:30 21115 Bhojwani Jaya Umesh
12/06/2021 14:09:32 GMT+5:30 21116 Chhajed Anisha Anil
12/06/2021 14:00:53 GMT+5:30 21117 Chavan Neelam Deepak
12/06/2021 14:02:14 GMT+5:30 21118 | Shelar Kshitija Rahul
12/06/2021 14:03:36 GMT+5:30 21119 Nawale Asawari Kisan
12/06/2021 14:04:57 GMT+5:30 21120 Ukey Mitali Vikas
12/06/2021 14:06:19 GMT+5:30 21121 Chaudhari Roshani Dilip
12/06/2021 14:07:40 GMT+5:30 21122 Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok
12/06/2021 14:09:02 GMT+5:30 21123 Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj
12/06/2021 14:10:23 GMT+5:30 21124 Verma Nandini Rajesh
12/06/2021 14:01:45 GMT+5:30 21125 Sunny Simi
12/06/2021 14:03:06 GMT+5:30 21126 Jaiswal Maanshri
12/06/2021 14:04:27 GMT+5:30 21127 Vibhute Shreya Sunil
12/06/2021 14:05:49 GMT+5:30 21128 Sarwate Rajsee
12/06/2021 14:07:10 GMT+5:30 21129 Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhuj
12/06/2021 14:08:32 GMT+5:30 21130 Shaikh Safaa Firoz
12/06/2021 14:09:53 GMT+5:30 21131 Matte Pranali Kawduji
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Attendance - First Aid Workshop

Full Name

SMITA IYER

JYOTIKA MAKHUA
20167 Priyanka Kumari
Gangotri Oza
Vaishnaviben Kate
Chandgadkar Harshali
Dr. Abhijeet Kaiwade
Kalpana Singh
Choudhari Sayali

dilipsharmacs.cs@gmail.com

VAISHALI PATIL
Vanessa Manuel
SHUBHANGI DAVE
Lalwani Veena
Mansi Shende
Rutuja Thorat

isha bharut

PREETI MEHTA
Bindiya Rangwani
Parishweta Gulhane
deepali

Krutika Khubchandani
Preeti Bhise
Badavane Darshana
20148 Arti Dayma
AMI ADODARIYA
MINAL BALUNAVAR
Nikita Wankhede
Muskan Ahmad
Manisha Gaikwad
shraddha shinde
20120 Shraddha Yadav
Sayali Rathod

Rahul Sukhdev Pokharkar (Gue

Bharati kamble (Guest)
Naurina Khan
Reception

Damini Pande
Shinde Nikita
Nishigandha Vairat
Dr Rajan Sancheti
SIMRAN ADWANI
Unnati Kapase
Agellu, Shruti

Dr Rajkumar Shah
Rina Tripathi
Shivani Chaudhari
Sayali Rathod
Kumari Neha
Riya Chotwani
Deepti Aswani
AATHIRA NAIR
deepali
yDhananjayulu P
Anuja Jagdale

Join Time

6/18/2021, 10:47:04 AM
6/18/2021, 10:48:01 AM
6/18/2021, 10:48:44 AM
6/18/2021, 10:48:50 AM
6/18/2021, 10:48:51 AM
6/18/2021, 10:49:10 AM
6/18/2021, 10:49:42 AM
6/18/2021, 10:51:13 AM
6/18/2021, 10:51:46 AM
6/18/2021, 10:52:59 AM
6/18/2021, 10:53:39 AM
6/18/2021, 10:56:40 AM
6/18/2021, 10:56:53 AM
6/18/2021, 10:57:08 AM
6/18/2021, 10:57:22 AM
6/18/2021, 10:57:27 AM
6/18/2021, 10:57:56 AM
6/18/2021, 10:59:05 AM
6/18/2021, 10:59:14 AM
6/18/2021, 11:00:13 AM
6/18/2021, 11:00:32 AM
6/18/2021, 11:00:36 AM
6/18/2021, 11:02:03 AM
6/18/2021, 11:03:00 AM
6/18/2021, 11:03:54 AM
6/18/2021, 11:08:20 AM
6/18/2021, 11:17:54 AM
6/18/2021, 11:09:36 AM
6/18/2021, 11:10:51 AM
6/18/2021, 11:11:03 AM
6/18/2021, 11:11:15 AM
6/18/2021, 11:14:46 AM
6/18/2021, 11:16:17 AM
6/18/2021, 11:16:34 AM
6/18/2021, 11:17:13 AM
6/18/2021, 11:17:35 AM
6/18/2021, 11:18:28 AM
6/18/2021, 11:19:47 AM
6/18/2021, 11:20:29 AM
6/18/2021, 11:21:15 AM
6/18/2021, 11:21:49 AM
6/18/2021, 11:22:25 AM
6/18/2021, 11:26:57 AM
6/18/2021, 11:30:14 AM
6/18/2021, 11:38:44 AM
6/18/2021, 11:39:00 AM
6/18/2021, 11:39:39 AM
6/18/2021, 11:44:59 AM
6/18/2021, 11:48:08 AM
6/18/2021, 11:57:27 AM
6/18/2021, 12:02:21 PM
6/18/2021, 12:07:46 PM
6/18/2021, 12:13:11 PM
6/18/2021, 12:14:05 PM
6/18/2021, 12:17:10 PM

Leave Time

6/18/2021, 3:05:43 PM
6/18/2021, 11:53:00 AM
6/18/2021, 11:48:56 AM
6/18/2021, 10:49:44 AM
6/18/2021, 10:50:59 AM
6/18/2021, 3:05:43 PM
6/18/2021, 11:34:10 AM
6/18/2021, 11:16:43 AM
6/18/2021, 3:05:43 PM
6/18/2021, 11:36:13 AM
6/18/2021, 11:20:51 AM
6/18/2021, 11:02:44 AM
6/18/2021, 1:24:14 PM
6/18/2021, 11:09:18 AM
6/18/2021, 1:13:03 PM
6/18/2021, 11:03:37 AM
6/18/2021, 12:15:59 PM
6/18/2021, 11:09:06 AM
6/18/2021, 11:53:36 AM
6/18/2021, 1:13:27 PM
6/18/2021, 12:09:04 PM
6/18/2021, 11:49:30 AM
6/18/2021, 11:15:36 AM
6/18/2021, 11:08:06 AM
6/18/2021, 12:52:36 PM
6/18/2021, 11:49:04 AM
6/18/2021, 3:05:43 PM
6/18/2021, 11:55:48 AM
6/18/2021, 1:13:52 PM
6/18/2021, 1:08:27 PM
6/18/2021, 11:15:23 AM
6/18/2021, 1:05:35 PM
6/18/2021, 11:44:41 AM
6/18/2021, 3:05:43 PM
6/18/2021, 11:51:35 AM
6/18/2021, 3:05:43 PM
6/18/2021, 11:28:12 AM
6/18/2021, 11:49:24 AM
6/18/2021, 11:20:49 AM
6/18/2021, 11:45:40 AM
6/18/2021, 12:52:04 PM
6/18/2021, 12:51:53 PM
6/18/2021, 11:54:03 AM
6/18/2021, 12:55:19 PM
6/18/2021, 11:52:08 AM
6/18/2021, 12:55:12 PM
6/18/2021, 12:47:22 PM
6/18/2021, 1:25:21 PM
6/18/2021, 11:51:18 AM
6/18/2021, 1:13:59 PM
6/18/2021, 1:16:00 PM
6/18/2021, 12:26:33 PM
6/18/2021, 1:13:29 PM
6/18/2021, 2:31:55 PM
6/18/2021, 1:04:31 PM

Duration
4h 18m
1h 4m
1h

54s

2m 7s
4h 16m
44m 28s
25m 29s
4h 13m
43m 14s
27m 12s
6m 4s
2h 27m
12m 9s
2h 15m
6m 9s
1h 18m
10m
54m 21s
2h 13m
1h 8m
48m 54s
13m 32s
5m 5s
1h 48m
40m 44s
3h 47m
46m 11s
2h 3m
1h 57m
4m 7s
1h 50m
28m 24s
3h 49m
34m 22s
3h 48m
9m 44s
29m 37s
19s

24m 25s
1h 30m
1h 29m
27m 6s
1h 25m
13m 24s
1h 16m
1h 7m
1h 40m
3m 9s
1h 16m
1h 13m
18m 47s
1h

2h 17m
47m 21s

Email Role
smitaiyer@svims-pune.edu.ir Presenter
jyotika.makhija@svims-pune. Presenter
Priyanka.kumari@svims-pune Presenter
Gangotri.Oza@svims-pune.ed Presenter
vaishnaviben.kate @svims-pui Presenter
harshali.chandgadkar@svims- Organizer
abhijeet.kaiwade-hod@svims Presenter
Kalpana.Singh@svims-pune.e Presenter
sayali.choudhari@svims-pune Presenter
dilipsharmacs.cs_gmail.com#E Presenter
vaishalipatil @svims-pune.edt Presenter
Vanessa.Manuel @svims-pune Presenter
shubhangi.dave @svims-pune Presenter
veena.lalwani@svims-pune.e Presenter
mansi.shende @svims-pune.e Presenter
rutuja.thorat@svims-pune.ed Presenter
Presenter
preeti.mehta@svims-pune.ec Presenter
bindiyarangwani@svims-pune Presenter
parishweta.gulhane @svims-p Presenter
Presenter
krutika.khubchandani@svims- Presenter
Preeti.Bhise @svims-pune.edt Presenter
darshana.badavane @svims-pt Presenter
arti.dayma@svims-pune.edu. Presenter
ami.adodariya@svims-pune.e Presenter
minal.balunavar@svims-pune Presenter
nikita.wankhede @svims-pune¢Presenter
muskan.ahmad@svims-pune.: Presenter
manisha.gaikwad@svims-pun Presenter
shraddha.shinde @svims-pune Presenter
shraddha.yadav@svims-pune. Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
naurina.khan@svims-pune.ed Presenter
reception@svims-pune.edu.ir Presenter
damini.pande @svims-pune.e: Presenter
nikita.shinde @svims-pune.ed Presenter
Nishigandha@svims-pune.ediPresenter
Presenter
simran.adwani@svims-pune.¢ Presenter
unnati.kapase @svims-pune.e Presenter
Shruti.Agellu@britinsurance.c Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
shivani.chaudhari@svims-pun Presenter
Presenter
neha.kumari@svims-pune.edi Presenter
riya.chotwani@svims-pune.ecPresenter
Deepti.Aswani@svims-pune.e Presenter
aathira.nair@svims-pune.edu Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Anuja.Jagdale @svims-pune.e Presenter
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Attendance - Power Puff Entrepreneurs - The Ideation Fest

Timestamp Email address Mame

28802021 112546 AM jivannakum@yahoo.co.in Wr Jivan Makum
28812021 11:26:36 AM irenelobo96@gmail.com Irene Lobo
2882021 112804 AN subhamkrabi@gmail. com Subham Mohanty

28872021 11:30:30 AM
28872021 11:31:07 AM
28872021 11:31:15 AM
2882021 11:34:25 AM
28872021 11:41:29 AM
2882021 11:47:19 AM
28872021 11:47:29 AM
2882021 11:50:07 AM
28872021 11:54:15 AM
28/8/2021 12:01:08 PM
28602021 12:02:37 PM
28/8/2021 12:06:29 PM
26/8/2021 12:24:04 PM
28M8/2021 12:27:58 PM
28/8/2021 1:38:02 PM
28/8/2021 1:59:25 PM
2B/8/2021 2:47:57 PM
28/8/2021 2:50:31 PM
28/8/2021 2:52:16 PM

dimpu. priyad6@Gmail.com
nehaubale7030@gmail. com
Fritotsmedia@gmail. com
izhazk.23.1@gmail. com
alhagiemjallow 04 @gmail. com
unnatikapse123@gmail. com
Archanagaikwad529@gmail. com
ksubba3s@gmail.com
ranjeet0017mohanty@gmail.com
17010125213 @symlaw ac.in
yasserjofry@gmail.com
ldnoblebim07 33@gmail. com
sbhartirohtaki@gmail. com
roshan115. 2017 @gmail. com
kdua3307@gmail.com
agueguelucien@yahoo. fr

2001 0126068@symlaw.ac.in
odubiismaili@gmail.com
Fritotsmedia@gmail. com

Dimple priva Sangula

MNeha Rajesh Ubale

Amb. Talabi Adesoji Oluwasanya
Isha Santosh Kubade

Alhagie M. Jallow

Unnati Kapse

Prof.Archana Pradip Gaikwad
Kritika Subba

Ranjeet Mohanty

Gargee Jagam

WASSER OMER AHMED ALTAIB
ldowu Abimbola Adebimpe
Sweety Bharti

Roshan Thomas

Kavita Dua

AGUEGLUE Lucien

Chruv Ram Kumar

Odubi lzmail

Talabi Jesutofunmi Samuel
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Director
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Attendance - The Advent of Cloud Kitchen Business

Roll
Timestamp Number | Name E-mail ID
13/08/2021 12:30:15 PM
GMT+5:30 20126 | Kalpana Singh kalpanasingh2716@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:30:40 PM
GMT+5:30 20117 | Vinita chawla vinitachawla27@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:31:05 PM
GMT+5:30 20136 | Nikita Wankhede nikitawankhede701@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:31:30 PM
GMT+5:30 20119 | sakshi jodhwani sakshijodhwaniOl@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:31:55 PM
GMT+5:30 20110 | Eesha Daryanani eesha630@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:32:20 PM
GMT+5:30 20151 | Shubhangi Shashikant Dave shubhangidave.18@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:32:45 PM
GMT+5:30 20132 | Falak falakbaigl1925@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:33:10 PM MINAL RAMCHANDRA
GMT+5:30 20161 | BALUNAVAR minalrb1112@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:33:35 PM
GMT+5:30 55 | Rucha Lathi lathirucha@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:34:00 PM
GMT+5:30 20167 | Priyanka Kumari priyankagupta29125@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:34:25 PM
GMT+5:30 20113 | Deepti Aswani Deepti. Aswani@svims-pune.edu.in
13/08/2021 12:34:50 PM
GMT+5:30 20101 | Kanizfatema khan kanizkhan910@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:35:15 PM
GMT+5:30 20154 | Muskan Ahmad muskanahmad989@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:35:40 PM
GMT+5:30 19146 | Kanchan Nihalani kanchangn26@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:36:05 PM
GMT+5:30 20147 | Manisha Prakash Gaikwad manishagaikwad169@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:36:30 PM
GMT+5:30 20159 | Riya Chotwani riya.chotwani7@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:36:55 PM
GMT+5:30 20135 | Sayali Rathod rathodsayali3@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:37:20 PM
GMT+5:30 20144 | Rutuja thorat rutuja.thorat120399@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:37:45 PM
GMT+5:30 20125 | Parishweta Krushnarao Gulhane parigulhane52@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:38:10 PM
GMT+5:30 20148 | Arti Dayma daymaarti27@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:38:35 PM
GMT+5:30 20149 | Isha bharut ishabharut789@gmail.com
13/08/2021 12:39:00 PM
GMT+5:30 20166 | Preeti Mehta preetimehtatwenty@gmail.com
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Attendance - Fit India Movement

Time Stamp Roll No Name of Faculty
13/08/2021 10:00 AM GMT+5:30 | 21125 Sunny Simi
13/08/2021 10:02 AM GMT+5:30 | 21126 Jaiswal Maanshri
13/08/2021 10:05 AM GMT+5:30 | 21127 Vibhute Shreya Sunil
13/08/2021 10:06 AM GMT+5:30 | 21128 Sarwate Rajsee
13/08/2021 10:08 AM GMT+5:30 | 21129 Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhuj
13/08/2021 10:09 AM GMT+5:30 | 21130 Shaikh Safaa Firoz
13/08/2021 10:10 AM GMT+5:30 21134 Divekar Gayatri Shivaji
13/08/2021 10:11 AM GMT+5:30 | 21135 Shinde Mansi Chandrakant
13/08/2021 10:12 AM GMT+5:30 | 21136 Harale Kalyani Subhash
13/08/2021 10:12 AM GMT+5:30 | 21137 Punekar Pratiksha Chandrashekhar
13/08/2021 10:13 AM GMT+5:30 | 21138 Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin
13/08/2021 10:14 AM GMT+5:30 | 21139 Shendge Arati Balasaheb
13/08/2021 10:14 AM GMT+5:30 | 21140 Nimbhorkar Vaishnnavi Narendra
13/08/2021 10:14 AM GMT+5:30 21141 Malke Kajal Govindrao
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Attendance - Pushing the Uncertainties - Branding during Covid Times

Full Name User Action Timestamp

Choudhari Sayali Joined 8/21/2021, 2:39:37 PM
Gangotri Oza Joined 8/21/2021, 2:42:25 PM
JYOTIKA MAKHIJA Joined 8/21/2021, 3:57:08 PM
Chandgadkar Harshali Joined 8/21/2021, 2:48:53 PM
KAJAL Joined 8/21/2021, 2:51:57 PM
Javedali Rauthar Joined 8/21/2021, 2:53:43 PM
Dr. Abhijeet Kaiwade Joined 8/21/2021, 2:54:03 PM
Manisha Gaikwad Joined 8/21/2021, 2:55:38 PM
Kaniz khan Joined 8/21/2021, 2:55:55 PM
Kaniz khan Left 8/21/2021, 4:00:50 PM
SHUBHANGI DAVE Joined 8/21/2021, 2:58:43 PM
RUCHA LATHI Joined 8/21/2021, 2:58:49 PM
Naurina Khan Joined 8/21/2021, 2:58:53 PM
20167 Priyanka Kumari Joined 8/21/2021, 2:58:55 PM
Damini Pande Joined 8/21/2021, 2:59:37 PM
Anuja Jagdale Joined 8/21/2021, 2:59:41 PM
MINAL BALUNAVAR Joined 8/21/2021, 2:59:49 PM
LAVEENA DIAS Joined 8/21/2021, 3:00:02 PM
AMI ADODARIYA Joined 8/21/2021, 3:01:09 PM
Krutika Khubchandani Joined 8/21/2021, 3:01:14 PM
GRUSHA KRISHNANI Joined 8/21/2021, 3:01:19 PM
Preeti Bhise Joined 8/21/2021, 3:01:55 PM
Vanessa Manuel Joined 8/21/2021, 3:03:06 PM
Isha Bharut Joined 8/21/2021, 3:03:45 PM
Kumari Neha Joined 8/21/2021, 3:04:06 PM
Mrunali Patil Left 8/21/2021, 3:29:29 PM
phaguni brahma (Guest) Joined 8/21/2021, 3:07:07 PM
Riya Chotwani Joined 8/21/2021, 3:08:01 PM
VAISHALI PATIL Joined 8/21/2021, 3:31:11 PM
shraddha shinde Joined 8/21/2021, 3:55:24 PM
Nishigandha Vairat Joined 8/21/2021, 3:59:15 PM
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Attendance - Stress Management

Timestamp
2022/01/04 4:36:29 PM

Full Name Which yez Mail ID
20101 Kanizfatema Iftekhar Khar MBA Il kanizk444@gmail.com

2022/01/04 4:36:37 PM 20133 Damini Pande MBA I pandeminu822@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:36:58 PM 20119 Sakshi Jodhwani MBA I sakshijodhwaniOl@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:37:10 PM 20159 Riya Chotwani MBA Il riya.chotwani7Z@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:37:10 PM GMT+5:30 Vaishnavi nimbhorkar MBA | Vaishnavinimbhorkar30@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:37:53 PM 20151 Shubhangi Shashikant Dav MBA Il shubhangidave.18@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:39:23 PM GMT+5:30 Pinky Tiwari MBA | Pinkytiwaril998@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:39:54 PM GMT+5:30 Monika kore MBA | monikakoreS968@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:40:46 PM GMT+5:30 Pranali Matte MBA | pranalimatteS828@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:41:27 PM GMT+5:30 Namita Valbhani MBA | Valbhaninamita99@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:42:20 PM 20108 SABURI SHINDE MBA II saburishinde26@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:42:52 PM GMT+5:30 Nandini Verma MBA | vnandini262@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:43:49 PM GMT+5:30 Mitali Vikas Ukey MBA | mitaliukeyl1li@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:43:49 PM GMT+5:30 Isha Khandekar MBA | ishakhandekar2000@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:44:00 PM 20167 Priyanka Kumari MBA I priyankagupta2s12s@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:45:03 PM 20117 Vinita chawla MBA I vinitachawla27@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:45:31 PM Merlin Martin MBA | merlinmartinO6@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:46:06 PM GMT+5:30 Pooja Govardhan Hinduja MBA | poojahindujaS990@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:47:18 PM Mahima jagdish sachdev MBA | MahimasachdevSS@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:49:56 PM GMT+5:30 Riya Yamarapu MBA | riyayams40@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:50:29 PM 21101 Neha Gopal Sharma MBA | ns2077610@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:50:36 PM GMT+5:30 Kalyani harale MBA | kalyaniharale.kh@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:50:44 PM GMT+5:30 Gunjan Pamnani MBA | gunjanpamnanid4866@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:51:09 PM Sayali Kawade MBA | sayalikawade.2095@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:52:08 PM 20127 Naurina Khan MBA Il knaurina@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:52:36 PM GMT+5:30 Salomi Avinash Gore MBA | salomigore.sg@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:53:01 PM 20138 Pradnya MBA Il pradnyabawanel@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:53:04 PM 20131 Shraddha Shinde MBA Il Shraddha.shinde2309@ gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:54:10 PM 20104 Krutika Khubchandani MBA Il krutika.khubchandani@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:54:33 PM GMT+5:30 Rutuja parkhi MBA | rutujaparkhi4ds@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:54:49 PM GMT+5:30 Rutuja Santosh Walke MBA | rutujawalke200@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:55:07 PM GMT+5:30 Shreya Vibhute MBA | shreyavibhute.sv@gmail.com
2022/01/04 4:57:38 PM 20106 Gangotri Oza MBA I gangotrioza3397@gmail .com
2022/01/04 4:58:45 PM 20102 Meera Nair MBA Il meera.nair@svims-pune.edu.in
2022/01/04 4:59:21 PM 21127 Roshani Dilip Chaudhari MBA | roshanichaudharil304@ gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:00:00 PM GMT+5:30 Shivani Batheja MBA | bathejashivani3@gmail.co
2022/01/04 5:01:00 PM 20112 Mansi Shende MBA II mansi9Sshende@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:02:12 PM 15 Nawale Asawari Kisan MBA | asawarinawale2000@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:03:45 PM GMT+5:30 Anisha Anil Chhajed MBA | Anishachhajed2@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:06:04 PM NA Kiran Rajpurohit MBA | kiranrajpurohit2919@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:07:51 PM GMT+5:30 Neelam chavan MBA | neelamjedhe2s@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:08:12 PM GMT+5:30 Arati Balasaheb Shendge MBA | aratishendgel6@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:10:27 PM GMT+5:30 Namrata Nagpal MBA | namratanagpal20@gmail.com

2022/01/04 5:17:59 PM GMT+5:30

Vipashyana Vikram Sonaw MBA |

sonawanevipashyanal3d@gmail.com

2022/01/04 5:23:25 PM 20144 Rutuja shrirang Thorat MBA Il rutuja.thorat12039S@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:27:36 PM GMT+5:30 Mansi Anil bahirat MBA | bahiratmansis@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:43:33 PM 20132 Falak Baig MBA Il Beautygirl 770@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:45:42 PM 20126 Kalpana singh MBA Il kalpanasingh2716@gmail.com
2022/01/04 5:50:38 PM GMT+5:30 Abinaa Fatimson MBA | abinaafatimsonl17@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:14:51 PM GMT+5:30 Megha suresh talreja MBA | talrejamegha79@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:18:09 PM 21104 Bhagyashree Shinde MBA | bhagya.shindeO12@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:28:24 PM 20137 Ekta Bhorde MBA Il ektaab2630@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:29:16 PM GMT+5:30 Snehalata bhikaji patil MBA | snehalatapatil52@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:36:11 PM GMT+5:30 Farzin khan MBA | farzinkhan82@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:40:37 PM GMT+5:30 Pratiksha Punekar MBA | pratikshapunekard@gmail.com
2022/01/04 6:54:26 PM 21126 Maanshri Jaiswal MBA | maanshri26@gmail.com
2022/01/04 8:04:12 PM 14 Kavita Farindar Yadav MBA | kavitayadav6353@gmail.com
2022/01/04 8:16:57 PM 20120 Shraddha Sunil Yadav MBA 11 shraddhasyadav@gmail .com
2022/01/04 9:20:37 PM GMT+5:30 Shriya Tupe MBA | shriyatupe1906@gmail.com
2022/01/04 9:49:06 PM Na Kavita Farindar Yadav MBA | kavitayadav6353@gmail.com
2022/01/04 10:20:57 PM GMT+5:30 Simran Thomas Cruz MBA | simrancruz810@gmail.com
2022/01/04 10:48:34 PM GMT+5:30 Aditi Vijay Vatare MBA | aditivatare@gmail.com
2022/01/04 11:15:25 PM GMT+5:30 Isha Alamchandani MBA | alamchandani.isha@gmail.com

2022/01/05 10:44:24 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/05 12:34:36 PM GMT+5:30

HEMAL ALIAS ANALPA ASFMBA |
Suraksha Shankar Hemnan MBA |

naikhemal37@gmail.com
surakshahemnani2531@ gmail.com

2022/01/05 1:09:50 PM GMT+5:30 Gayatri Divekar MBA | divekargayatriO2@gmail.com
2022/01/05 6:19:08 PM 20115 Calinta Lazarus MBA I calintalazarus13@gmail .com
2022/01/05 9:45:37 PM 20166 Preeti Mehta MBA 11 preetimehtatwenty@gmail.com
2022/01/06 8:47:58 AM GMT+5:30 Kajal govindrao malke MBA | Kajalmalke23@gmail.com
2022/01/06 11:03:33 AM GMT+5:30 Ram Chavan MBA Il ramprasad3671@ail.com
2022/01/06 2:20:12 PM GMT+5:30 Nidhi Samarth MBA Il nidhisamarthl@gmail.com

B

o

OR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
SADAY VASIWANIHiSTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT SIUOIES g8 631 ¢
§. KOREGRON ROAD, Pwe. 411 491



Attendance - Developing an Entrepreneurial Attitude

Timestamp

2022/01/10 5:37:07 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:37:09 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:37:14 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:37:36 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:37:42 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:37:43 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:38:10 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:38:26 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:39:12 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:40:04 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:40:08 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:40:55 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:41:20 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:42:41 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:43:29 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:44:57 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:51:16 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:55:16 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:55:49 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:56:17 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:56:58 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:57:38 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:57:54 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:58:50 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 5:59:38 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:02:26 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:03:47 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:09:34 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:09:39 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:19:37 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:21:02 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:21:46 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:23:29 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:31:38 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:50:38 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 6:59:21 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 7:02:20 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 7:41:02 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 7:41:31 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 7:48:49 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 7:56:49 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 10:10:16 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 10:38:02 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/10 10:42:01 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/11 9:28:41 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/11 11:37:26 AM GMT+5:30

Qo

Dr. B H Nanwani
Director

OR. B. H. NANWANI

DIRECTOR
BADAY YASHARIHISTH UTE OF MANAGEHENT §1UOIES FgrGa
§. KOREGAON ROAD, Pwe. 411 691

Roll no.
21143
20136
20167
21123
20113
20114
21112
20131
20104
20110
21120
20151
20117
21113
20159
21159
21102
21156
20102

20144
20166

15

20133
20149
20135

20101
20103
20119

1

21122

10
20126
20757

Full Name

Riya Yamarapu

Nikita Wankhede
Priyanka Kumari

Rutuja Parkhi

Deepti Aswani

Grusha Krishnani
Vipashyana Vikram Sonawane
Shraddha Shinde

Krutika Khubchandani
Eesha Daryanani

Ukey Mitali

Shubhangi Shashikant Dave
Vinita chawla

Isha Awdhoot Khandekar
Riya Chotwani
PRATIKSHA Deshpande
Sayali Kawade

Megha suresh talreja
Meera Nair

Shivani Batheja

Nandini Verma

Rutuja shrirang Thorat
Preeti Mehta

Shreya Vibhute

Asawari Kisan Nawale
Arati Balasaheb Shendge
SONIA SADHWANI
Damini Pande

Isha Bharut

Sayali Rathod

Pratiksha Punekar
Vaishnavi narendra nimbhork:z
Kajal govindrao malke
Kanizfatema khan
Deepali Ashok chanchlani
Sakshi Jodhwani

pranali matte

Simran Cruz

Shobha Sharma

Ramnani bhavna ashok
HEMAL ALIAS ANALPA ASHOK
Abinaa Fatimson

Poorva Mulchandani
Dr.Shalini swamy
Kalpana Singh

Ami Adodariya

E-mail ID
riyayams40@gmail.com
nikitawankhede701@gmail.cor
priyankagupta29125@gmail.coi
rutujaparkhi4d5@gmail.com
deeptiaswanidul@gmail.com
gunjankrishnani93@gmail.com
sonawanevipashyanal3@gmai
Shraddha.shinde2309@gmail.c
krutika.khubchandani@gmail.c
eesha630@gmail.com
mitali.ukey2000@gmail.com
shubhangidave.18@gmail.com
vinitachawla27@gmail.com
ishakhandekar2000@gmail.con
riya.chotwani7Z@gmail.com
pratiksha2477@gmail.com
sayalikawade.9095@gmail.com
talrejamegha79@gmail.com
meera.nair@svims-pune.edu.i
bathejashivani3@gmail.com
vnandini262@gmail.com
rutuja.thorat120399@gmail.cor
preetimehtatwenty@gmail.cor
shreyavibhute.sv@gmail.com
asawarinawale2000@gmail.cor
aratishendgel6@gmail.com
Sadhwanisonial3@gmail.com
pandeminu822@gmail.com
ishabharut789@gmail.com
rathodsayali3@gmail.com
pratikshapunekard@gmail.com
Vaishnavinimbhorkar30@gmai
Kajalmalke23@gmail.com
Kanizk444@gmail.com
deepali.chanchlani@gmail.conr
sakshijodhwaniOl@gmail.com
pranalimatte9828@gmail.com
simrancruz81l0@gmail.com
shobhasharma2l134@gmail.con
bhavnaramnani23@gmail.com
naikhemal37@gmail.com
abinaafatimsonl7@gmail.com
poorvamulchandani69@gmail.«
swamishalini@gmail.com
kalpanasingh2716@gmail.com
adodariyaami@gmail.com



Attendance - Goal Setting

§r.No

W oo — oy LUl B W PO

il
1
13
U
15
16
7
18
19
0
21
2
3
U
5
2
7
B
I
Rl

Dr. B. H. Nanwani

Full Name

DR DIVYA LAKHANI
Hitendra Soneji (Guest)
SONALIJOSHI

21127 SHREYA VIBHUTE

21159 PRATIKSHA DESHPANDE

21153 Sonali Jha (Guest)
21105 NAMRATA NAGPAL
21124 NANDINI VERMA
21152 FARZIN KHAN
21109 GUNJAN PAMNANI
Bindiya Rangwani
JYOTIKA MAKHIA

Kaniz khan

21110 SHRIVA TUPE
Parishweta Gulhane
Siddhi Dendge (Guest)

21121 ROSHANI CHAUDHARI

Deepti Aswani
Tanishka Pravin Jedhe
KAJAL

Damini Pande

21129 Kiran Rajpurohit (Guest)

Preeti Bhise

20167 Priyanka Kumari
GRUSHA KRISHNANI
Vanessa Manuel
Mansi Asnani

Sayali Kawade

RUCHA LATH

21147 MANSI BAHIRAT

Director

OR. B. H. NANWANI

DIRECTOR

Timestamp

1/20/2022, 111853 AM
1/20/2022, 1:18:53 AM
1/20/2022, 11:20:16AM
1/20/2022, 11:26:03AM
1/20/2022, 1236:31PM
1/20/202, 11:30:26AM
112002022, 113143 AM
1/20/2022, 113159 AM
1/20/2022, 11:32:16AM
1/20/2022, 113237 AM
112012022, 113243 AM
1/20/2022, 11:33:00AM
1/20/2022, 113331 AM
1/20/2022, 11:33:39AM
1/20/2022, 113413 AM
1/20/2022, 11:34:30AM
1/20/2022, 11:34:33AM
1/20/2022, 113452 AM
1/20/2022, 11:35:02AM
1/20/2022, 11:35:30AM
1/20/2022, 11:35:35AM
1/20/2022, 11:35:33AM
1/20/2022, 113549 AM
1/20/2022, 113557 AM
1/20/2022, 113557 AM
11202022, 11:36:05AM
1/20/2022, 11:36:12AM
1/20/2022, 11:36:59AM
1/20/2022, 11:36:56AM
1/20/2022, 11:36:57AM

SADAJ VASHARIHSTH UTE OF MANAGEMENT §1U0/ES Fgo G
6. KOREGAOH ROAD, Pe. 411 44

Sr.No
3
R
3
i
3%
3%
3
3
R
)]
|
Q
3
U
5
1
iy
8
9
50
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
58
5
80

Full Name Timestamp

21101 Neha Sharm 1/20/2022, 1:37:30AM
21163 Rutuja Walk 1/20/2022, 11:37:30 AM
21106 VRITIKA HUI1/20/2022, 11:37:34 AM
21143 RIYA YAMAR 1/20/2022, 11:37:35AM
21165 PINKY TIWA 1/20/2022, 11:37:54 AM
21156 MEGHA TALI1/20/2022, 11:48:28 AM
21126 MAANSHRI. 1/20/2022, 11:38:05AM
21158 RESHAMPU 1/20/2022, 11:38:25AM
20122 Vaishnavi¢1/20/2022, 11:38:49 AM
Ankita vyas (Guest1/20/2022, 113356 AM
21113 15HA KHANC1/20/2022, 11:38:58 AM
Arati Shendge (Gu1/20/2022, 11:40.24 AM
1119 ASAWARIN 1/20/2022, 11:40:30 AM
21128 RAISEE SAR1/20/2022, 11:40:31 AM
21145 MONIKA K01/20/2022, 1:40:37 AM
21153 Sonali Jha ((1/20/2022, 114044 AM
21155 SHOBHA SH.1/20/2022, 11:40:45AM
21164 ABINAA FAT1/20/2022, 11:40:48 AM
21138 SARAH EBR/1/20/2022, 11:40:50 AM
21141 KAJAL MALK 1/20/2022, 11:40:54 AM
20120 MITAL UKEY 1/20/2022, 12:21:00PM
21149 BHAVNA RA1/20/2022, 11:42:08 AM
GangotriOza  1/20/2022, 114256 AM
21114 SHIVANI BA'1/20/2022, 114303 AM
20148 Arti Dayma 1/20/2022, 11:43:30 AM
21122 HEMAL NAIK/20/2022, 114352 AM
21137 PRATIKSHA 1/20/2022, 11:44:21 AM
20150 MERLIN MY 1/20/2022, 1201:18PM
21104 BHAGYASHR1/20/2022, 11:44:46 AM
Gayatri Divekar(61/20/2002, 11:4:49AM

Sr.No
bl
£2
63

65
g6
)
68
69
I
n
n
i
I
I8
76
n
I
I
80
8
8
B

Full Name Timestamp

AMIADODARIYA ~1/20/2022, 11:44:58 AM
21101 SAYAL KAWAL 1/20/2022, 11:45:32AM
Manisha Gaikwad ~ 1/20/202, 11:45:44 AM
21123 RUTUIA PARKF 1/20/2022, 11:46:44 AM
PREETI MEHTA  1/20/2022, 11:46:55AM
21135 Mansi shinde ( 1/20/2022, 11:46:57 AM
shraddhashinde  1/20/2022, 11:47:32AM
Deepali Chanchlani- 1/20/2022, 11:47:36AM
KalpanaSingh ~ 1/20/2022, 11:48:14AM
namita valbhani (Gut1/20/2022, 11:48:32AM
21136 KALYANI HARA 1/20/2022, 11:4941 AM
1/20/2022, 11:49.50 AM
1/20/2022, 12:29.01PM
120200, 11:50:00AM
EESHA DARYANANI 1/20/2022, 11.51:41AM
Rucha Dalvi 1/20/2022, 115525 AM
SHUBHANGIDAVE  1/20/2022, 11:59:02AM
21131 PRANALI MATI1/20/2022, 12:00:49PM
MINALBALUNAVAR 1/20/2022, 1207:31 PM
RiyaChotwani ~ 1/20/2022, 12:08:35PM
21146 SANJANA JADF1/20/2022, 12:09:14PM
21112 VIPASHYANA $1/20/2022, 12:17:01PM
Gayatri Divekar(Gue 1/20/2022, 12:17:45PM
21144 KAVITA YADAV 1/20/2022, 12:32:35PM

Naurina Khan
Naurina Khan
rutuja shinde (Guest

,_\,_‘



Attendance - Personal Branding

Timestamp

2022/01/22 11:03:17 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:03:24 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:03:34 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:03:43 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:04:41 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:07:28 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:09:00 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:09:26 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:09:43 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:10:01 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:10:10 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:10:43 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:12:30 AM GMT Na
2022/01/22 11:12:55 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:13:08 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:16:10 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:16:46 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:17:40 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:17:56 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:18:45 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:18:53 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:19:32 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:20:52 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:21:23 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:22:05 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:22:39 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:22:44 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:22:45 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:23:22 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:26:21 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:33:11 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:35:56 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:36:05 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:36:47 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:37:01 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:37:45 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:37:56 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:43:52 AM GMT
2022/01/22 11:56:02 AM GMT
2022/01/22 12:02:36 PM GMT
2022/01/22 12:02:46 PM GMT
2022/01/22 12:05:23 PM GMT
2022/01/22 12:07:04 PM GMT

ROLL NUNEMAILID

20117 vinitachawla27@gmail.com
20122 vaishnavishinde3110@gmail.com
21137 pratikshapunekard@gmail.com
20167 priyankagupta29125@gmail.com
20102 meera.nair@svims-pune.edu.in
20101 Kanizk444@gmail.com

20156 choudharykajal315@gmail.com
21119 asawarinawale2000@gmail.com
20127 knaurina@gmail.com

Full Name

Vinita chawla
Vaishnavi Shinde
Pratiksha Punekar
Priyanka Kumari
Meera Nair
Kanizfatema khan
Kajal

Asawari Kisan Nawale
Naurina Khan

21112 sonawanevipashyanal3@gmail.com Vipashyana Vikram Sonawane

21124 vnandini262@gmail.com
21156 talrejamegha79@gmail.com
Sonalijoshi@svims-pune.Edu.in
21131 pranalimatte9828@gmail.com
21117 neelamjedhe25@gmail.com
20126 kalpanasingh2716@gmail.com
21164 abinaafatimson17@gmail.com
21123 rutujaparkhi45@gmail.com
21138 sarahannebrahim@hotmail.com
21104 bhagya.shinde012@gmail.com
39 aratishendgel6@gmail.com
21122 naikhemal37@gmail.com
21136 kalyaniharale.kh@gmail.com
20132 Falakbaig1925@gmail.com
21155 shobhasharma2134@gmail.com
21108 valbhaninamita99@gmail.com
20161 minalrb1112@gmail.com
20159 riya.chotwani7@gmail.com
21126 maanshri26@gmail.com
20140 bhisepreeti3297@gmail.com
21105 namratanagpal20@gmail.com
21149 bhavnaramnani23@gmail.com
21101 ns2077610@gmail.com

Nandini Verma
Megha suresh talreja
Sonali Joshi

Pranali Matte
Neelam chavan
Kalpana singh
Abinaa Fatimson
Rutuja hansraj parkhi
Sarah Ann Ebrahim
Bhagyashree Shinde
Arati Balasaheb Shendge
Hemal alias Analpa Ashok Naik
Kalyani harale

Falak Baig

Shobha Sharma
Namita Valbhani
Minal R Balunavar
Riya Chotwani
Maanshri Jaiswal
Preeti Sanjay Bhise
Namrata Nagpal
Bhavna ramnani
Neha Gopal Sharma

21113 isha.khandekar@svims-pune.edu.in Isha Khandekar

7 Poojahinduja9990@gmail.com
21128 rajseesarwate05@gmail.com
21145 monikakore9968@gmail.com
20142 mansiasnani8@gmail.com
21120 mitaliukeylll@gmail.com
21141 Kajalmalke23@gmail.com

20104 krutika.khubchandani@gmail.com

21114 bathejashivani3@gmail.com
21146 sanju.jadhav1910@gmail.com

Pooja Hinduja

RAJSEE SARWATE
Monika kore

Mansi Asnani

Mitali Vikas Ukey
Kajal govindrao malke
Krutika Khubchandani
Shivani Batheja
Sanjana Snehal Jadhav

Dr. B H Nanwani
Director

OR. B. H. NANWANI

DIRECTOR
SADHY VASHANI HiSTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUMIES #g8 63 ¢
. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNE. 411 9




Attendance - Workshop on Content Creation and Ideation

Timestamp

2022/01/27 2:52:52 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:52:55 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:53:04 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:56:21 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:57:03 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:57:16 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:57:36 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 2:57:37 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 3:01:05 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 3:01:24 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 3:02:53 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 3:04:05 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 3:05:47 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 3:07:21 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 4:15:51 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 10:18:12 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/27 10:55:31 PM GMT+5:30
2022/01/28 8:52:17 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/28 8:55:00 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/28 8:55:53 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/28 8:59:05 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/28 9:26:05 AM GMT+5:30
2022/01/28 10:58:31 AM GMT+5:30
o=

Dr. B H Nanwani

Director

OR. B. H. NANWAN
DIRECTOR
SADHS VASIAHISTIIUTE OF MANAGEMENT S1UMER £gh 6315
§. XOREGAON ROAD, P 41 ¢

ROLL NUMIEMAILID

20117 vinitachawla27@gmail.com
20131 Shraddha.shinde2309@gmail.com
20101 Kanizkd44@gmail.com
20115 calintalazarus13@gmail.com
20113 deeptiaswanidul@gmail.com
55 lathirucha@gmail.com
20121 chinugaware07@gmail.com
20138 pradnyabawane1@gmail.com
20157 adodariyaami@gmail.com
20162 saimasawant@gmail.com
20102 meera.nair@svims-pune.edu.in
20103 deepali.chanchlani@gmail.com
20119 sakshijodhwani01@gmail.com
20167 priyankagupta29125@gmail.com
25 parigulhane52@gmail.com
20132 Falakbaig1925@gmail.com
20133 pandeminu822@gmail.com
20160 jyotikamakhijal6@gmail.com
20101 Kanizkd44@gmail.com
20142 mansiasnani8@gmail.com
20140 bhisepreeti3297@gmail.com
20102 meera.nair@svims-pune.edu.in
25 parigulhane52@gmail.com

Full name

Vinita Chawla

Shraddha Shinde
Kanizfatema khan

Calinta Lazarus

Deepti Aswani

Rucha

Shrutika Gaware

Pradnya

Ami Adodariya

Saima Sawant

Meera Nair

Deepali Ashok chanchlani
Sakshi Jodhwani

Priyanka Kumari
Parishweta Krushnarao Gulhane
Falak Baig

Damini Pande

Jyotika Makhija
Kanizfatema khan

Mansi Asnani

Preeti Bhise

Meera Nair

Parishweta Krushnrao Gulhane



Attendance - Workshop on Role of Diversity and Impact of Stereotyping in Mentoring |

Time Stamp Roll No | Name of Student
15/02/2022 11:30 AM GMT+5:30 21101 Sharma Neha Gopal
15/02/2022 11:33 AM GMT+5:30 21110 Tupe Shriya Gajanan
15/02/2022 11:36 AM GMT+5:30 21111 Sachdev Mahima Jagdish
15/02/2022 11:38 AM GMT+5:30 21112 Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram
15/02/2022 11:41 AM GMT+5:30 21113 Khandekar Isha Awdhoot
15/02/2022 11:43 AM GMT+5:30 21114 Batheja Shivani Manohar
15/02/2022 11:45 AM GMT+5:30 21115 Bhojwani Jaya Umesh
15/02/2022 11:47 AM GMT+5:30 21116 | Chhajed Anisha Anil
15/02/2022 11:50 AM GMT+5:30 21117 Chavan Neelam Deepak
15/02/2022 11:53 AM GMT+5:30 21118 Shelar Kshitija Rahul
15/02/2022 11:55 AM GMT+5:30 21119 | Nawale Asawari Kisan
15/02/2022 11:57 AM GMT+5:30 21120 | Ukey Mitali Vikas
15/02/2022 11:59 AM GMT+5:30 21121 Chaudhari Roshani Dilip
15/02/2022 11:32 AM GMT+5:30 21122 | Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok
15/02/2022 11:38 AM GMT+5:30 21123 Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj
15/02/2022 11:47 AM GMT+5:30 21124 | Verma Nandini Rajesh

Dr. B. H. Nanwani
Director

DR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
SADAY VASHARI HSTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT §1UOIES Fg8 (/91 ¢
§. KOREGAON ROAD, Pwe. 411 g1



Attendance - Interactive Workshop on How to Deal with Distractions and Attain Focus

21144 KAVITA YADAV
Deepali Chanchlani
21158 RESHAM PUGLIA
21148 SALOMI GORE
21165 PINKY TIWARI
21118 KSHITIJA SHELAR
21101 Neha Sharma
21131 PRANALI MATTE
21139 ARATI SHENDGE
21143 RIYA YAMARAPU

20167 Priyanka Kumari
21135 MANSI SHINDE

21145 MONIKA KORE
neelam Jedhe

21123 RUTUJA PARKHI

Isha Bharut

21107 POOJA HINDUJA
21102 SAYALI KAWADE

21125 SIMI SUNNY

21160 PAYAL ARORA

Full Name Join Time

21122 HEMAL NAIK 03/03/2022, 11:48:
Atul Pawar 03/03/2022, 11:48:
SONALI JOSHI 03/03/2022, 11:49:

03/03/2022, 11:54:
03/03/2022, 11:56:
03/03/2022, 11:57:
03/03/2022, 11:57:
03/03/2022, 11:57:
03/03/2022, 11:57:
03/03/2022, 11:57:
03/03/2022, 11:58:
03/03/2022, 11:58:
03/03/2022, 11:58:
21128 RAJSEE SARWATE 03/03/2022, 11:59:
03/03/2022, 11:59:
03/03/2022, 11:59:
21137 PRATIKSHA PUNEK03/03/2022, 12:00:
21138 SARAH EBRAHIM 03/03/2022, 12:00:
21113 ISHA KHANDEKAR 03/03/2022, 12:00:
21127 SHREYA VIBHUTE 03/03/2022, 12:00:
03/03/2022, 12:00:
03/03/2022, 12:00:
21166 VENKATAROJA KA 03/03/2022, 12:01:
21161 SNEHALATA PATIL 03/03/2022, 12:01:
03/03/2022, 12:01:
03/03/2022, 12:01:
03/03/2022, 12:01:
21124 NANDINI VERMA 03/03/2022, 12:02:
03/03/2022, 12:02:
21164 ABINAA FATIMSOI03/03/2022, 12:02:
03/03/2022, 12:03:
21149 BHAVNA RAMNALR 03/03/2022, 12:33:
21159 PRATIKSHA DESHF 03/03/2022, 12:04:
21112 VIPASHYANA SON 03/03/2022, 12:04:
21109 GUNJAN PAMNAN 03/03/2022, 12:05:
21156 MEGHA TALREJA 03/03/2022, 12:06:
03/03/2022, 12:06:
21104 BHAGYASHREE SHI03/03/2022, 12:07:
21103 ISHA ALAMCHANTEL 03/03/2022, 12:07:
21126 MAANSHRI JAISW. 03/03/2022, 12:07:
21121 ROSHANI CHAUDF 03/03/2022, 12:08:

21154 ANKITA VYAS
shraddha shinde

KAJAL
Kalpana Singh

03/03/2022, 12:09:
03/03/2022, 12:55:
21105 NAMRATA NAGPA 03/03/2022, 12:09:
03/03/2022, 12:12:
03/03/2022, 12:17:

Mansi Asnani

Dr. Abhijeet Kaiwade

Preeti Bhise (Guest)

DR DIVYA LAKHANI

03/03/2022, 12:30:
21167 PRATIKSHA RANSI 03/03/2022, 12:30:
03/03/2022, 12:38:
21119 ASAWARI NAWAL 03/03/2022, 12:39:
03/03/2022, 12:46:
21162 SURAKSHA HEMN/03/03/2022, 12:49:
03/03/2022, 13:20:

Leave Time Duration
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 47m
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 47m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 45m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 41m
03/03/2022, 12:20:224m 3s
03/03/2022, 13:32:f1h 35m
03/03/2022, 13:17:¢1h 20m
03/03/2022, 12:06::9m 7s
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 38m
03/03/2022, 13:35:.1h 37m
03/03/2022, 11:58:. 15s
03/03/2022, 13:35::1h 37m
03/03/2022, 12:00:( 1m 26s
03/03/2022, 13:35::1h 36m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 36m
03/03/2022, 13:35:<1h 36m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 35m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 35m
03/03/2022, 12:14:¢14m 22s
03/03/2022, 12:37::36m 46s
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 35m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 34m
03/03/2022, 12:27:*26m 33s
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 34m
03/03/2022, 12:45:44m 5s
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 33m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 33m
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 33m
03/03/2022, 12:41:(38m 50s
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 32m
03/03/2022, 12:39::36m 20s
03/03/2022, 12:34:¢1m 28s
03/03/2022, 12:15::11m 24s
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 31m
03/03/2022, 12:48::43m 24s
03/03/2022, 12:07:.1m 7s
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 29m
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 28m
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 27m
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 27m
03/03/2022, 12:24:215m 51s
03/03/2022, 12:29::20m 9s
03/03/2022, 13:35:240m 29s
03/03/2022, 13:35:21h 26m
03/03/2022, 12:15:*3m 37s
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 17m
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢1h 5m
03/03/2022, 12:43:.12m 31s
03/03/2022, 13:35:¢57m 39s
03/03/2022, 13:35::56m 34s
03/03/2022, 13:15:(28m 57s
03/03/2022, 12:50:.1m 3s
03/03/2022, 13:35:215m 6s

Email
HEMAL.NAIK@svims-pune.edu.in

sonalijoshi@svims-pune.edu.in
KAVITA.YADAV @svims-pune.edu.in
deepali.chanchlani@svims-pune.edy
RESHAM.PUGLIA@svims-pune.edu.i
SALOMI.GORE@svims-pune.edu.in
PINKY.TIWARI@svims-pune.edu.in
KSHITIJA.SHELAR@svims-pune.edu.i|
neha.sharma@svims-pune.edu.in
PRANALI.MATTE@svims-pune.edu.ir|
ARATI.SHENDGE@svims-pune.edu.ir
RIYA.YAMARAPU@svims-pune.edu.i|
RAJSEE.SARWATE@svims-pune.edu.|
Priyanka.kumari@svims-pune.edu.ir|
MANSI.SHINDE@svims-pune.edu.in
PRATIKSHA.PUNEKAR®@svims-pune.€
SARAH.EBRAHIM@svims-pune.edu.il
ISHA.KHANDEKAR@svims-pune.edu.
SHREYA.VIBHUTE@svims-pune.edu.i
MONIKA.KORE@svims-pune.edu.in

VENKATAROJA.KAMARA@svims-pun
SNEHALATA.PATIL@svims-pune.edu.
RUTUJA.PARKHI@svims-pune.edu.in
isha.bharut@svims-pune.edu.in
POOJA.HINDUJA@svims-pune.edu.ir
NANDINI.VERMA@svims-pune.edu.i
SAYALI.KAWADE@svims-pune.edu.ir
ABINAA.FATIMSON @svims-pune.ed
SIMI.SUNNY@svims-pune.edu.in
BHAVNA.RAMNANI@svims-pune.ed
PRATIKSHA.DESHPANDE®@svims-pun
VIPASHYANA.SONAWANE®@svims-pt
GUNJAN.PAMNANI@svims-pune.edt
MEGHA.TALREJA@svims-pune.edu.it
PAYAL.ARORA@svims-pune.edu.in
BHAGYASHREE.SHINDE@svims-pune
ISHA.ALAMCHANDANI@svims-pune.
MAANSHRI.JAISWAL®@svims-pune.ec
ROSHANI.CHAUDHARI@svims-pune.i
ANKITA.VYAS@svims-pune.edu.in
shraddha.shinde @svims-pune.edu.il
NAMRATA.NAGPAL@svims-pune.ed]|
kajal@svims-pune.edu.in
Kalpana.Singh@svims-pune.edu.in
mansi.asnani@svims-pune.edu.in
PRATIKSHA.RANSING@svims-pune.g
abhijeet.kaiwade-hod@svims-pune.
ASAWARI.NAWALE@svims-pune.edt

SURAKSHA.HEMNANI@svims-pune.g€|
divyalakhani@svims-pune.edu.in

Brios=—
Dr. B H Nanwani
Director

OR. B. H. NANWANI

DIRECTOR
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Attendance - What are Emotions? Knowing and Tackling Different Emotions

Roll Name of Student
No

21160 | Arora Payal Vijay

21156 | Talreja Megha Suresh

21112 | Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram

21118 | Shelar Kshitija Rahul

21106 | Hundlani Vritika Manoj

21128 | Sarwate Rajsee

21164 | Abinaa Fatimson

21157 | Cruz Simran Thomas

21108 | Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna

21154 | Vyas Ankita Suresh

21167 | Ransing Pratiksha Santosh

21151 | Vatare Aditi Vijay

21152 | Khan Farzin Zubair

21111 [ Sachdev Mahima Jagdish

21138 | Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin

21137 | Punekar Pratiksha Chandrashekhar

21139 | Shendge Arati Balasaheb

21101 | Sharma Neha Gopal

21107 | Hinduja Pooja Govardhan

21147 | Bahirat Mansi Anil

21114 | Batheja Shivani Manohar

21148 | Gore Salomi Avinash

21105 | Nagpal Namrata Vijay

21163 | Rutuja Santosh Walke

21145 | Kore Monika

21159 | Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh

21150 | Martin Merlin Malarmani

21109 | Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev

21115 | Bhojwani Jaya Umesh

21119 | Nawale Asawari Kisan

21153 | Jha Sonali

21158 [ Puglia Resham Virendra

21149 | Ramnani Bhavna Ashok

21102 | Kawade Sayali Sanjay

21165 | Tiwari Pinky

20131 | Shinde Shradha Deepak

20160 | Jyotika Makhija

20151 | Dave Shubhangi Shashikant

20159 | Riya Chotwani

20166 | Preeti Mehta

20106 [ Oza Gangotri Sandeep

20137 | Bhorde Ekta Anil

20119 | Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep




20102

Nair Meera Rajeev

20141 | Vairat Nishigandha Dattatray

20129 [ Naidu Jayanti Kannadas

20126 | Kalpana Singh

20127 | Khan Naurina Ikram

20103 | Chanchlani Deepali Ashok

20109 [ Manuel Vanessa Vijay

20101 | Khan Kanizfatema Iftekhar

20101 | Khan Kanizfatema Iftekhar

20142 | Asnani Mansi Maheshkumar

20132 | Baig Falak Zaffar

20110 | Daryanani Eesha Deepak

20112 | Shende Mansi Sachin

20140 | Bhise Preeti Sanjay

20138 | Bawane Pradnya Dnyaneshwar

20134 Poonam Jayantiprasad
Bhoutmange

20165 | Nair Aathira Shashank

20133 | Damini Pramodrao Pande

20107 | Raskar Pooja Pandurang

20135 | Sayali Vijay Rathod

20143 | Vishwase Komal Chhaburao

20121 | Gaware Shrutika Rajaram

20118 | Shitole Rutuja Sanjay

20145 | Vaishnavi Yadav

20123 | Jagdale Anuja Ashok

20125 | Parishweta Krushnarao Gulhane

20120 | Yadav Shraddha Sunil

20164 | Phaguni Brahma

20157 | Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai
Khubchandani Krutika

20104 Sudhirkumar

20113 | Aswani Deepti Haresh

20161 | Minal Ramchandra Balunavar

20162 | Sawant Saima Saleem

20152 | Dias Laveena Lawrence

20167 [ Priyanka Kumari

20124 | Patil Mrunali Vilas

20117 | Chawla Vinita Jeetu

20158 | Muskan Shaikh

20163 | Rajpal Diksha Hemant

20149 | Isha Sunil Bharut

20128 | Dalvi Rucha Vinod

20122 | Vaishnavi Shinde

20111 | Adwani Simran Raja

20136 | Nikita Surendra Wankhede

20155 | Lathi Rucha Dilip

20153 | Sharma Veena Sunil

20147 | Gaikwad Manisha Prakash




20139 | Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari

20114 | Krishnani Grusha Bharat

20108 | Shinde Saburi Nandkishore

20116 | Arokiaswamy Jennifer Vincent

20150 [ Agellu Shruti Sanjay

20105 [ Khan Sana Nasrulla

20130 | Dendge Siddhi Pandit

20115 | Lazarus Calinta Christopher

20144 | Thorat Rutuja Shrirang

20148 | Dayma Arti Purushottam

20154 | Muskan Ahmad

20156 | Kajal

Dr. B H Nanwani
Director

OR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
SADHY VASHARIHSTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUOIER Fgo o s
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Attendance - Workshop on Mental Wellbeing

\ |
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Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants 17
Meeting Title Session by Ms Pooja Jain
Meeting Start Time 4/23/2022, 9:59:00 AM
Meeting End Time 4/23/2022, 11:45:54 AM
Meeting Id 1ddbe655-8332-493d-991d-
9009e8a9db7e
Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration | Participant ID (UPN)
21124 NANDINI VERMA 4/23/2022, 9:59:00 AM 4/23/2022, 11:39:15 AM | 1h 40m NANDINL.VERMA@svims-
pune.edu.in
21156 MEGHA TALREJA 4/23/2022, 9:59:07 AM 4/23/2022, 10:34:02 AM | 34m 54s MEGHA.TALREJA@svims-
pune.edu.in
r. Abhijeet Kaiwade 4/23/2022, 9:59:19 AM 4/23/2022, 11:45:54 AM | 1h 46m abhijeet.kaiwade-hod@svims
pune.edu.in
SONALI JOSHI 4/23/2022, 9:59:32 AM | 4/23/2022,11:45:54 AM | 1h 46m sonalijoshi@svims-
pune.edu.in
21131 PRANALI MATTE 4/23/2022, 10:19:39 4/23/2022, 11:06:42 AM | 47m 2s PRANALI.MATTE@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21120 MITALI UKEY 4/23/2022, 10:01:51 4/23/2022, 10:49:51 AM | 48m MITALLUKEY@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21165 PINKY TIWARI 4/23/2022, 10:19:13 4/23/2022, 10:20:08 AM | 54s PINKY.TIWARI@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21128 RAISEE SARWATE 4/23/2022, 10:07:18 4/23/2022, 10:48:55 AM | 41m 37s RAJSEE.SARWATE @svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21126 MAANSHRI JAISWAL 4/23/2022, 10:11:15 4/23/2022, 11:37:15 AM | 1h 26m MAANSHRI.JAISWAL@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21144 KAVITA YADAV 4/23/2022, 10:11:44 4/23/2022,10:13:09 AM | 1m 25s KAVITA.YADAV@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
1109 GUNJAN PAMNANI 4/23/2022, 10:38:30 4/23/2022, 11:34:37 AM | 56m 7s GUNJAN.PAMNANI@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
Pooja 4/23/2022, 10:19:23 4/23/2022, 11:34:33 AM | 1h 15m
AM
21119 ASAWARI NAWALE | 4/23/2022, 10:20:46 4/23/2022, 11:40:29 AM | 1h 19m ASAWARI.NAWALE@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21110 SHRIYA TUPE 4/23/2022, 10:25:28 4/23/2022, 10:25:38 AM | 9s SHRIYA.TUPE@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
21167 PRATIKSHA 4/23/2022, 10:27:51 4/23/2022, 11:31:08 AM | 1h 3m PRATIKSHA.RANSING @svims-
RANSING AM pune.edu.in
DR DIVYA LAKHANI 4/23/2022, 10:38:12 4/23/2022, 11:45:29 AM | 1h 7m divyalakhani@svims-
AM pune.edu.in
Lvaishali patil 4/23/2022, 10:40:45 4/23/2022, 11:45:54 AM | 1h 5m
AM

-’

Nos?®>

Dr. B H Nanwani

Director
DR.

B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
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Attendance Learning How to Lose

Timestamp

2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:
2022/02/03 5:

09:24 PM GM1
10:12 PM GM1
10:50 PM GM1
11:15 PM GM1
12:19 PM GM1
12:31 PM GM1
13:01 PM GM1
13:36 PM GM1
17:33 PM GM1
22:51 PM GM1
27:13 PM GM1
28:02 PM GM1

2022/02/03 5:32:17 PM GM1
2022/02/03 5:34:52 PM GM
2022/02/03 5:48:23 PM GM1
2022/02/03 5:49:27 PM GM1
2022/02/03 6:32:12 PM GM1
2022/02/03 7:06:31 PM GM1
2022/02/03 10:08:09 PM GIv
2022/02/04 7:35:55 AM GM™
2022/02/04 8:56:16 AM GM™
2022/02/04 11:39:19 AM GM
2022/02/04 1:46:09 PM GM1
2022/02/04 3:32:45 PM GM1
2022/02/05 1:24:53 PM GM1
2022/02/05 1:34:38 PM GM1
2022/02/05 1:38:35 PM GM
2022/02/05 1:49:10 PM GM1
2022/02/05 1:54:13 PM GM1
2022/02/05 2:01:54 PM GM1
2022/02/05 3:15:03 PM GM1
2022/02/05 11:49:38 PM GV

1.ROLL NU 2.EMAIL ID

20101
20106
21128
20126
21124
21127
20125
20103
21164
20142
21122
20131
21118
21139
21131
21119
21108
20167
20149
21120
21101
21126
21129
21107
20121
20166
20131
20141
20154
20113
20128

25

3.MAME (First name folloy
Kanizk444@gmail.com Kanizfatema khan
gangotrioza3397@gmail.conr Gangotri Oza
rajseesarwateO5@gmail.corr RAJSEE SARWATE
kalpanasingh2716@gmail.co Kalpana singh
vnandini262@gmail.com Verma Nandini Rajesh
SHREYA.VIBHUTE@svims-pu Shreya Vibhute
parigulhane52@gmail.com Parishweta Krushnarao Gt
deepali.chanchlani@gmail.c Deepali Chanchlani
abinaafatimsonl7@gmail.co Abinaa Fatimson
mansiasnani8@gmail.com Asnani Mansi
naikhemal37@gmail.com Hemal alias Analpa Naik
Shraddha.shinde2309@gmai Shraddha Shinde
kshitijashelar2505@gmail.cc Kshitija Shelar
aratishendgel6@gmail.com Shendge
pranalimatte9828@gmail.co Pranali Matte
asawarinawale2000@gmail.c Asawari Kisan Nawale
valbhaninamita99@gmail.co Namita Valbhani
priyankagupta29125@gmail. Priyanka Kumari
ishabharut789@gmail.com Isha Bharut
mitaliukeylll@gmail.com Miitali Ukey
Nns2077610@gmail.com Neha Sharma
maanshri26@gmail.com Maanshri Jaiswal
kiranrajpurohit2919@gmail.«Kiran Rajpurohit
poojahinduja9990@gmail.co Hinduja Pooja Govardhan
chinugawareO7@gmail.com Shrutika Gaware
preetimehtatwenty@gmail.. Mehta Preeti
Shraddha.shinde2309@gmai Shraddha Shinde
nishil215vairat@gmail.com Vairat Nishigandha dattat
muskanahmado989@gmail.cc Muskan Ahmad
deeptiaswani4ul@gmail.cor Deepti Aswani
Ruchadalvi2305@gmail.com Dalvi rucha vinod
parigulhane52@gmail.com Gulhane Parishweta Krusl

Dr. B H Nanwani

Director
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DIRECTOR

6. KOREGAOH ROAD, PUE. 411 44
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Attendance - The Power In What You Do - 27th May 2022
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A
Timestamp
2022/05/25
2022/05/25
2022/05/25
2022/05/25
2022/05/25
2022/05/25
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/26
2022/05/27
2022/05/27

B C D E F
1.ROLL | 2.EMAILID
20101 Kanizk444@gn Kanizfatema Khan
21163 rutujawalke20 Rutuja santosh walke  7709521402.00 Student
21147 bahiratmansi5 Mansi bahirat 9834861959.00 Student
21122 naikhemal37@HEMAL ALIAS ANALPA [ 9145750908.00 Student
20126 kalpanasingh2 Kalpana singh 8329211135.00 Student
21137 pratikshapune Pratiksha Punekar 8329636147.00 Student
21122 naikhemal37@HEMAL ALIAS ANALPA I 9145750908.00 Student
9022905802.00 Student
8329211185.00 Student
9579458588.00 Student

8805009551.00 Student

21117 neelamjedheZ Neelam
20126 kalpanasingh2 Kalpana singh
21120 mitaliukey111 Mitali Ukey

20106 Gangotrioza33 Gangotri Oza Student
21129 kiranrajpurohi Kiran Rajpurchit 8830495488.00 Student
20156 choudharykajz Kajal 7875950363  Student

21126 maanshri26@g Maanshri Jaiswal 9109784072.00 Student
21131 pranalimatte9 Pranali Matte 8605546859.00 Student
21166 Kvenkatrojal9 Kamara venkataroja ver 7350213501.00 Student
21161 snehalatapatil Patil Snehalata Bhikaji 7218128315.00 Student

G H

3.MAME (First name fol 4. MOBILE NUM 5.DESIGN/ 6.Batch ( Only for Students)

Batch 2020 3€" 2022
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2020 3€" 2022
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2020 3€" 2022
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2020 3€" 2022
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2020 3€" 2022
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2021-2023
Batch 2020 3€" 2022
Batch 2021-2023

OR. B. H. NANWANI

DIRECTOR
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